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Clt N° Equipe Tours Ecart M.Tour Stands Distance Poids

1 17 FOREVER JB 17 PILOTES PRO 2201 1:00.718 62 2121,764 240 KG

2 16 LC8 2199 +2 Tours 1:00.277 62 2119,836 240 KG

3 23 JULIE TONELLI VERTIGO 2198 +3 Tours 1:00.253 62 2118,872 240 KG

4 7 ON CRAINT DEGUN 2194 +7 Tours 1:00.520 62 2115,016 240 KG

5 21 HOLLIDAY INN 2194 +7 Tours 1:00.527 62 2115,016 240 KG

6 13 VETERANS 2190 +11 Tours 1:01.095 62 2111,160 240 KG

7 27 TEAM ELLIPSE 2184 +17 Tours 1:00.875 62 2105,376 240 KG

8 63 TIMO TEAM 2178 +23 Tours 1:00.567 62 2099,592 240 KG

9 83 ORECA 2175 +26 Tours 1:00.698 62 2096,700 240 KG

10 5 BOUTSEN RACING 2161 +40 Tours 1:00.647 64 2083,204 240 KG

11 113 TEAM CIRCUIT PAUL RICARD 2154 +47 Tours 1:00.213 69 2076,456 240 KG

12 24 RSR / WEST 2152 +49 Tours 1:00.956 62 2074,528 240 KG

13 22 MYCROWN / YELLOW KORNER 2147 +54 Tours 1:01.103 68 2069,708 240 KG

14 2 DAZIANO / M. BRICOLAGE 2137 +64 Tours 1:01.380 62 2060,068 240 KG

15 15 VAR ASSISTANCE 2125 +76 Tours 1:01.896 62 2048,500 270 KG

16 12 SAGA MERCEDES ENGLAND 2112 +89 Tours 1:00.928 63 2035,968 240 KG

17 986 LES RAPATRIES / TAHITI 2111 +90 Tours 1:00.519 63 2035,004 240 KG

18 85 SAGA MERCEDES FRANCE 2111 +90 Tours 1:01.703 63 2035,004 240 KG

19 99 NOBLESSA 2110 +91 Tours 1:02.253 62 2034,040 270 KG

20 6 IDEA GRAND SUD 2107 +94 Tours 1:02.172 62 2031,148 270 KG

21 8 PEGAZUS 2105 +96 Tours 1:02.742 62 2029,220 270 KG

22 20 IDEA KART 2104 +97 Tours 1:02.095 62 2028,256 270 KG

23 77 OLD COURSE 2100 +101 Tours 1:02.324 62 2024,400 270 KG

24 1 VIP ASSOCIATION JULES BIANCHI 2098 +103 Tours 1:01.212 65 2022,472 240 KG

25 57 LES ILLUSIONISTES 2093 +108 Tours 1:02.855 62 2017,652 270 KG

26 28 LES CARACOIS 2085 +116 Tours 1:01.955 53 2009,940 240 KG

27 10 ALAIN BRIAUX 2085 +116 Tours 1:02.836 63 2009,940 270 KG

28 18 BOULANGERIE DE JULES 2082 +119 Tours 1:02.795 63 2007,048 270 KG

29 11 CHOC COMMISSAIRES 2059 +142 Tours 1:01.640 78 1984,876 240 KG

30 35 ANDROS 2034 +167 Tours 1:00.855 72 1960,776 240 KG

31 69 LES GG 2025 +176 Tours 1:03.474 62 1952,100 270 KG

32 1007 MEDIAS OPEN 1556 +645 Tours 1:01.427 60 1499,984 240 KG
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Clt N° Equipe Tours Ecart M.Tour Stands Distance Poids

  Poids :   

1 17 FOREVER JB 17 PILOTES PRO 2201 1:00.718 62 2121,764 240 KG

2 16 LC8 2199 +2 Tours 1:00.277 62 2119,836 240 KG

3 23 JULIE TONELLI VERTIGO 2198 +3 Tours 1:00.253 62 2118,872 240 KG

4 7 ON CRAINT DEGUN 2194 +7 Tours 1:00.520 62 2115,016 240 KG

5 21 HOLLIDAY INN 2194 +7 Tours 1:00.527 62 2115,016 240 KG

6 13 VETERANS 2190 +11 Tours 1:01.095 62 2111,160 240 KG

7 27 TEAM ELLIPSE 2184 +17 Tours 1:00.875 62 2105,376 240 KG

8 63 TIMO TEAM 2178 +23 Tours 1:00.567 62 2099,592 240 KG

9 83 ORECA 2175 +26 Tours 1:00.698 62 2096,700 240 KG

10 5 BOUTSEN RACING 2161 +40 Tours 1:00.647 64 2083,204 240 KG

11 113 TEAM CIRCUIT PAUL RICARD 2154 +47 Tours 1:00.213 69 2076,456 240 KG

12 24 RSR / WEST 2152 +49 Tours 1:00.956 62 2074,528 240 KG

13 22 MYCROWN / YELLOW KORNER 2147 +54 Tours 1:01.103 68 2069,708 240 KG

14 2 DAZIANO / M. BRICOLAGE 2137 +64 Tours 1:01.380 62 2060,068 240 KG

15 12 SAGA MERCEDES ENGLAND 2112 +89 Tours 1:00.928 63 2035,968 240 KG

16 986 LES RAPATRIES / TAHITI 2111 +90 Tours 1:00.519 63 2035,004 240 KG

17 85 SAGA MERCEDES FRANCE 2111 +90 Tours 1:01.703 63 2035,004 240 KG

18 1 VIP ASSOCIATION JULES BIANCHI 2098 +103 Tours 1:01.212 65 2022,472 240 KG

19 28 LES CARACOIS 2085 +116 Tours 1:01.955 53 2009,940 240 KG

20 11 CHOC COMMISSAIRES 2059 +142 Tours 1:01.640 78 1984,876 240 KG

21 35 ANDROS 2034 +167 Tours 1:00.855 72 1960,776 240 KG

22 1007 MEDIAS OPEN 1556 +645 Tours 1:01.427 60 1499,984 240 KG

  Poids :   

1 15 VAR ASSISTANCE 2125 1:01.896 62 2048,500 270 KG

2 99 NOBLESSA 2110 +15 Tours 1:02.253 62 2034,040 270 KG

3 6 IDEA GRAND SUD 2107 +18 Tours 1:02.172 62 2031,148 270 KG

4 8 PEGAZUS 2105 +20 Tours 1:02.742 62 2029,220 270 KG

5 20 IDEA KART 2104 +21 Tours 1:02.095 62 2028,256 270 KG

6 77 OLD COURSE 2100 +25 Tours 1:02.324 62 2024,400 270 KG

7 57 LES ILLUSIONISTES 2093 +32 Tours 1:02.855 62 2017,652 270 KG

8 10 ALAIN BRIAUX 2085 +40 Tours 1:02.836 63 2009,940 270 KG

9 18 BOULANGERIE DE JULES 2082 +43 Tours 1:02.795 63 2007,048 270 KG

10 69 LES GG 2025 +100 Tours 1:03.474 62 1952,100 270 KG


